otions
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Program materials

Item #

1
8
10
15

23
45
46
47
48
54
56
57

Title

EA’s 12-Step Program
Services - Step 12
The 4 A’s

Cycle of Emotional Illness
& Recovery

To My Friends and Family
Self-Esteem

Resentments

Fear

Anger

Depression

Shame

Anxiety

The Group Starter Kit includes:

Purchase on the EA website - item#44

Scholarships available to reduce the cost of this Kit.

Meeting organization materials

Qty Item #

3
6
7

13
14

16
24

Ul U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 Ul =

62
66
67

Title

EA Laminated Meeting Sign

Group Inventory sheet

Laminated Suggested
Meeting Format

Weekly Treasurer’s
recording form

Guide for EA Groups

Welcoming the Newcomer
packets

Meeting Card Table
EA Bylaws

Handling Disruption
Supporting the ISC

Administrative Concepts

Qty
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